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11314 82 Woodland Rd. ,Mplwd. $8

s

' 11314 82 Woodland Rd.,Mplwd. $53,000 1
Bet:Inwood PLl.& Ridgewood Rd.
Lot 90x211 Lot #19 Blk #8

Conv, 40 yrs, frame, comp rf, all ss/scrs e

lst-3-ch, 1r w/fp, dr, kit, laund, enc.porch

2nd-4-4 bdrms, bath w/s.o.t.
.= Bsmt-out ent, mixed w.p.
8T ¢04.1
2-car det garage Paved drive
L-1C.7 B-19.7 '73 rate 6.45 Taxes $1960.80.Poss:Immed.
This is a very well maintained older home in very good
condition. Please call for appts.as Mrs.Judge is an
elderly lady. Jefferson GS,Columbia HS, O.L.of Sorrow
Paro. Mplwd.RR Sta. Subject to Errors & Omissions.

LR:JPB™ 731-91C0"20025C0478CC24GCL "(6-60-50-0-a a.
Owner :Estate of Beryl Moore,Ethel I.Judge,executrix,
prem. 762-0162

Conv. 82 Woodland Rd.,Mplwd. 7-1-2 4 brs. $33,CCC



#7115--6/10/74 Price reduced to $53,000
#7127-=7/10/74 Sold by Jack. Selling price $44,000



37442 82 Woodland Rd., Mplwd. $%—éeeé ,’ © ﬂ? '\fﬁ'p

Bet:Ridgewood & Inwood P1. All Cash

Lot 75 x 210

Irame,Col.,comp.rf.,cap ins.,comb.s.s. & scrs.

lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,open p.,fp in l.r,

2nd-k-L bedrms.,bath w/ shower over tub,lav.

3rd-attic,trap

Basement :laund.,outside ent. G.iron w. p.

Steam:011,275 gal.tank

2-car garage,det.,frame

L.B:IWS & Co. S0 2-77T4 7/16/59-Exp.1/16/60 PATO

Owner:Ralph E. & Henrietta I.Bach,prem.,S0 2-8609

1959 Assess:Land $3,000 1959 Rate $8.48
Bldg. 5,400 " Taxes $712.32

Poss.90 days.Key w7 L.B.who must accompany.Owner building

nev house & occupancy set for October 20th,but not

guaranteed.Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S. ,Columbia H.S.,

St.Joseph's Paro,Bus 31,Mplwd.RR St.

/ ~
Conv.82 Woodland Rd., Mplwd., = 7-15-2 ST:0il 38,560 .5{?,\/ oo




7”13 77 Wf. Cow. T4 o4 oo

#1:857-~8/19/59 Written price reduction to $29,500.
#,871--9/23/59 Written price reduction to $27, 500. APPROVED.
Show & submit offers.

#L903--12/7/59 Under contract bv-Lacombe.

#l92li-~1/29/60 Contracts signed. .
price $23,250, gency removgd. Selling




14399 82 Woodland Rd, ,Maplewood $11,500 1

bet. Durand and Ridgewood Rd, 6,000 @ 5%

Lot 75 x 210 more orrless $61 amor.& int,

Frame, Col,Blt,1921 2% yrs,to run

15t - 4 - c.h.‘l.r.,d.r.,kit., West End B&L
maid's rm.,scrnd,op.porch

2nd ~ 4 = 4 bedrms., 1 tile bath, lay.& wash basin
and dressing rm, \

3rd - open attle o 54;6Zl

Steam, oil annual cost $160 \ \ 027/5(7‘

2 car garage 7"

Listed Aug. 13, 1943 Expires Feb, 13, 1944,

L.B  M&W S0.2~2900 .

Owner The Reitzel Estate Inc. by Jacob H.Reitzel

Pres, 566 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd,S02-3479

Tenant Samual P, Connor S02-1344 Rented at $70

Lease expires Oct, 1, 1943, Might have to apply

thru OPA, '43 rate 83,95 143 taxes $312,15

143 ass,land $3,000,bldgs, $4900 Total $7900

Ches, trim oak flrs, lst;whitewood trim,pine flr2nd

Excellertt location—3 min, to station,stores,bus

82 Woodland Rd. .Mplwd. 8=1-2 St 01l $11.500



fﬁﬁk/»/ r,-bua;l ‘f lp “ L4 8 A Adinid 4
#2632 9/9/44 sold by Fgede@ie L. Wolf CO. Re.: #27&1 /oéd/o'z 7500
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M. L.
915
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b} uct.l2, 1922,
|
|

Woodland Rd.

Mack & Falke ---- Broker (Orange 1338)
The Reitzel Est., Inc. =--= Owner

JoHoRc(TreaS') 18 Halsted'st', E.O,

One Family - Stucco --- Built 1922
Lot 75 210 :
UVx&ﬂ,jik.uﬂji\AA4AuvyG1<i« (J*iga
Steam i ’Q/ﬂ >
Electricity [ﬁ 3(90 ~ 18 N?
3 & Breakfast Room & Sun Parlor’ -lst
4 & 2 baths (tiled) bullt in tub-zna
Open attic - 3rd [l =i
Gas Kitchen
Open fireplaces --- Liv.,Room 14 x 28
1st - Chestnut trim, oak floors
2nd - White enamel trim, LI
Terms: %4,000 Cash

Location - opposite new Episcopal Church1

%1:<t~3*HF9*ﬁ2ﬂ

M‘C G A e T ‘:"5:"';')7. AT

Maplewood 7 rooms $17,000
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June 15, 1922

Mrs. Reitzel - - - Owngr""’
Lot 75 x 200 o
Good closets /,»/
Porch o
2 bathrooms

e

New Hopee - ready about July lst

- 4\. LT
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Maplewood 7 rooms $19,000




6/11/22

llr. Heitzél—-—------0Owner
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Mrs. Helen T, Durand - Owner

Ridgewood Rd., Maplewood.
{communicate thru listing pioker)
M. L. LAND FOR SALE -
1008 , between a point 98' W. Durand Rd. to
Dec, 1, 1922 8t. George's church property.
ey Aate U g Lots -of 75 ft frontage (not less)
i M, Restricted to 1 family dwelling to cost not
<9 l1ess than $7,500,
, ,,_"'L‘ ‘7“ All utilities in. street, fine roadway,
/A,«JC/. »’L Y. q1d§walks. etc. All street assess-
ents paid. Most of the lots are
Beoj— //m Noaver 200 4. deep,

7 ,QW JO’»JL,»\V ,Q&w

"é(" f"+ ‘*K LC\“M ﬂ)—Sé 3/25“//;.4

)Qg\u MAM’ 43q- 3/
. Worthrside i OZus’Jay/,,jg ofé

Woodland Rd. Naplewood
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| AJM ;MPW Mrs. Jacob Reitzel - owner
* 562 Ridgewood Road, Maplewood

ée/15/zy @ :
Afss (54

i LOT lot 100

$%

|

(next door to Woman's Club)--brook divides the properties--
i
Woodland Road @ Maplewood 100 x 200 $85 ft.
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14399 - 82 WOODLAND RD. M.

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood. Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc








